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OneSourceCruises Polar Online Academy Cunard Deals

Treat your clients to an elevated Cunard experience.
 

Fares from $749*. Click here to view online.

Save up to 30% off Launch Fares†

Receive up to $2,000 Onboard Credit per stateroom^

When your clients book a Grills Suite:
Drinks Package♦ and Hotel & Dining Service Charges are included‡

Your client's flexible Onboard Credit invites them to enhance their voyage, in any
way they choose. Guests can unwind with a luxurious treatment in the Mareel®
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Wellness and Beauty Spa or sip expertly mixed cocktails by the pool. Enjoy retail
therapy in the boutiques, select a perfect piece in the Art Gallery, or indulge in an

opulent Champagne Afternoon Tea. Treat your clients to an elevated Cunard®

experience, on us.

View all voyages on sale »

Treat your clients to...
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Helpful Links
♦ Port Entry Requirements

♦ Vaccination Policy

♦ Asset Bank

♦ Collateral Orders

 
♦ Brochures

♦ Military Benefits

♦ Find Your Rep

♦ TA Rates

Call Centers and Support

The call center is open to assist our
customers 7 days a week.
Call us at (800) 528-6273

Monday – Friday: 6am - 5pm PDT
Saturday/Sunday: 6am - 2:45pm PDT

Visit OneSourceCruises.com or call Cunard at (800) 528-6273.

Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses ranging from $60 to $1,355 per person are additional and subject to change.

† Up to 30% off is based on a discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space-available basis at time of booking on select categories and sailings.
Launch Fares are offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate

discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion. Discount applies to first two guests in a stateroom
only.

^ Up to $2,000 Onboard Credit per stateroom offer ($1,000 per person) is based on reserving a Queens Grill Suite on a voyage of 54 nights or
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more. Onboard Credit offer does not apply to third/fourth berth guests. Onboard Credit amounts may vary by voyage length and category booked.
Guests paying the single occupancy supplement receive the per person Onboard Credit amount applicable to the category booked. Guests sailing

in single‐occupancy staterooms receive the per person Onboard Credit amount applicable to the category booked. Onboard Credit may be used on
a single cruise only, is not redeemable for cash, cannot be used for the casino and expires at the end of that cruise. Offer is not transferable and
may not be combinable with other select offers or other onboard credits. Onboard Credit amount is quoted in U.S. dollars. Offer is applicable to

reservations deposited by March 28, 2023. Please see below for Onboard Credit amounts given per person. Promotion code N2A.

  Queens Grill Suite Princess Grill Suite Balcony Oceanview Inside
54+ nights $1,000 $600 $500 $300 $300

21-53 nights $600 $400 $300 $200 $200
10-20 nights $400 $300 $200 $100 $100
7-9 nights $200 $150 $100 $50 $50

♦ Free Drinks Package offer is applicable only to guests reserving a Princess Grill Suite or Queens Grill Suite on voyages 7 nights or longer listed
under this promotion. The Free Drinks offer applies to all drinks $12 and under purchased on board during the cruise. Drinks under this promotion

can be purchased and consumed free of charge by the participant only, and may not be purchased for people who are not booked on the
promotion. Offer is not applicable to guests under 21 years of age. Drinks priced above the threshold shown above must be purchased at full

price. Paying the difference between the threshold and the higher price is not permitted. The standard 15% service charge applied against all bar
orders will be included under this promotion for all drinks ordered under the price threshold. Tipping beyond the 15% is at the discretion of the
guests. For drinks purchased over the price threshold, the 15% service charge will apply as standard. Drinks ordered on this promotion will be
signed for in the normal way with the cost of the drinks appearing on the sales receipt. The cost is credited back to the guest folio on a nightly

basis. This promotion does not apply to drinks ordered as room service or in-room mini-bar (except Queens Grill), bottles of wine or drinks
packages. Cunard operates a Responsible Service of Alcohol Policy. Offer is not available for third/fourth berth guests, is not transferable and may

not be combinable with other offers. No cash value. Promotion code ZED.

‡ Hotel and Dining Service Charges offer is based on pre-payment by Cunard of the suggested Hotel and Dining Service Charges in the amount of
$13.50 per person per day for Grill Suites on voyages 7 nights or longer. Offer is only available for Grill Suite guests. This offer is not available for

third/fourth-berth guests. Other onboard service charges for onboard products and services that are not part of the voyage fare such as
Alternative Dining, Specialty Food Items, Drinks not covered by the Drinks Package, Corkage Fee, Private Group Functions, Salon and Spa Services

are not covered by this offer and will automatically be charged to the guests’ onboard account. Offer is not transferable and may not combine
with other offers. Offer is applicable to bookings on voyages included in this promotion only. No cash value. Promotion code ZED.

* New bookings only. Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of reservation. Fares for other categories not
shown may vary. Fares are per person, do not include air travel, are cruise only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a
stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth berth guests. Offer only applies to voyages advertised in this promotion. This offer
has limited space, is non-transferable, subject to change, and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past passenger discounts.

Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Bermuda, Puerto Rico, Mexico and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age
or older. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Please refer to the applicable Cunard brochure or Cunard.com for terms, conditions and definitions that
apply to all reservations. Ask about our applicable air add-on program. This offer expires March 28, 2023. Please reference promo code: N2A.

© 2023 Carnival plc. Ships' Registry: Bermuda. The Cunard logo and logotype are registered trademarks of Carnival plc, an English company
trading as Cunard. Queen Mary 2, Queen Victoria, Queen Elizabeth, Queen Anne, Mareel and White Star Service are trademarks owned by Cunard.
All rights reserved in the United States and other countries. For more information on how we use personal data, please visit cunard.com/privacy.
For the latest information about health and safety protocols visit cunard.com/sailing-with-confidence. Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-

accessible stateroom, please contact Customer Service at 1-800-728-6273. 
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